2016

Number of  Attendance

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175

Simplify the below expression:

2a + 3b -- a + 6 + 9b

33

( A ) 3a + 12b + 6 a + 6b + 6( B ) a + 12b +6( C )

3a + 6b + 6( D ) 3a + 12b( E )

Choose from the option below, the correct figure for

Twenty two million,one thousand and thirty five 

34

( A ) 2201305          22001035                    22000135                        

20200135       20201035

( B ) ( C )

( D ) ( E )

Mia asks 240 students in her school on how they get to school every morning. 
A quarter of the students come to school on buses,
30% of the students come to school on foot and the rest come to school by car.